## Vendors Wanted! 2019 FALL Craft Show

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 9, 2019

9:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.



Please join the St. Charles District Library for our fall craft show on Saturday, November 9, 2019, from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. The event will be held at the St. Charles District Library, 132 S. Saginaw Street, St. Charles, MI 48655. Tables will be reserved on a first come, first served basis upon receipt of a **NON-REFUNDABLE** payment and application. \$20.00 per table. Checks should be made out to the St. Charles District Library. Mail the completed application and check to the St. Charles District Library, 132 S. Saginaw Street, St. Charles, MI 48655. Set up can be done on Friday, November 8<sup>th</sup> from 2:00 to 5:00 p.m. or at 8:00 a.m. on Saturday. We will publicize and have raffles. Hope to see you there!

Lessee (vendor) hereby agrees to indemnity and hold Lessor (library) harmless from and against any and all claims, including and claimed litigation expenses, court costs, or attorney fees arising out of Lessee's said use of property and to indemnify and hold harmless from and against any judgment based on any such claims.

Name:	<del></del>
Address:	
Phone	
Items to be sold	<del></del>
Amount of tables needed	_(tables and chairs will be provided.)

Will you be willing to donate an item for a crafters raffle?\_\_\_\_\_

Please return completed application and check to: Nannette Pretzer, Director St. Charles District Library

132 S. Saginaw Street

St. Charles, MI 48655 989-865-9371

n.pretzer@stcharlesdistrictlibrary.org

